

REGIS PELICAN WATERS

17 Spitfire Banks Drive, Pelican Waters 4551





Accommodation Cost and Payment Guide

This guide should be read in conjunction with the Regis Fees and Charges Guide. The accommodation cost is up to a maximum of the advertised price by room type and is payable via a Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD), Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP) or as a combination of both a RAD and DAP.

Note, the DAP is based on a Maximum Permissible Interest Rate (MPIR) that is set by the Australian Government and reviewed quarterly. The MPIR is applied at the rate applicable at date of your agreement and does not change.

PRIVATE SELECT

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$650,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$138.55^{*}

PRIVATE PREMIUM

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$770,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$164.13^{*}



REGIS PELICAN WATERS

17 Spitfire Banks Drive, Pelican Waters 4551

PRIVATE SUPERIOR

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$820,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$174.78^{*}

SUITE

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$1,280,000



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$272.83^{*}

PREMIUM SUITE

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$1,330,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$283.49*

APARTMENT

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$1,540,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$328.25

APARTMENT

SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$1,640,000



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$349.57*



REGIS PELICAN WATERS

17 Spitfire Banks Drive, Pelican Waters 4551

DOUBLE SELECT

SHARED WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$665,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$141.75^{*}

DOUBLE PREMIUM

SHARED WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS

*Additional charges may apply

Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) up to a maximum value of

\$770,000*



Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment (DAP)

\$164.13^{*}

Note, should the accommodation information and costs within this guide differ from the My Aged Care (MAC) portal (due to the time lag in updating MAC), please view this guide as applicable.